# L11000119438

2		
(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•		
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(4.2.2.	<b>,</b>	,
(Da	cument Number)	
(55)	sumone reambor,	,
Cartified Canica	Codificato	n në Cënërra
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s or Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
		i
		:

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

DEC 2 8 2012

**EXAMINER** 



700242904247

12/26/12--01047--018 \*\*25.00



# LAW OFFICES OF JAMES P. STEVENS, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

210 E. FORSYTH STREET JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32202 (904) 398-2001 TELEPHONE (904) 359-8927 FACSIMILE anslawJPS@bellsouth.net

December 21, 2012

VIA FEDEX

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE:

No. 206 SOUTH FLETCHER, LLC Reference No. L11000119438

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Cover Letter, Articles of Dissolution and check #1122 in the amount of \$25.00 for filing fee(s) are submitted for filing relative to the dissolution of the above Florida limited liability company.

Your courtesies in this matter are appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

12 DEC 26 PH 3: 30

Ƴames P. Stevens

JPS/amd Enclosures (as stated)

cc: Kenneth G. Anderson

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: No. 206 South Fletcher, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
Division of Corporations  SUBJECT: No. 206 South Fletcher, LLC  (Name of Limited Liability Company)  The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Kenneth G. Anderson			
(Name of Person)  Law Offices of Kenneth G. Anderson, P.A.			
(Firm/Company) 3030 Hartley Rd., Concorde I, Ste. 250			
Jacksonville, FL 32257			
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Kenneth G. Anderson  at ( 904 ) 399-8000			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:    \$\sum_{\text{\$\colored}}\$\$ \$25.00 Filing Fee \text{ Certificate of Status }			

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF DISSOL FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY Of the name of a limited liability company is No. 206 South Fletcher, LLC	F2 72 19
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October 19, 2 L11000119438	011 and assigned document number
<ul> <li>3. The date the dissolution was approved: December 20, 20</li> <li>4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter)</li> <li>Approved by written consent of all of the Member</li> </ul>	y company's dissolution pursuant to section
<ul> <li>5. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liable. OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for the debts, oblights.</li> <li>6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among rights and interests.</li> <li>7. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the company in any OR-</li> </ul>	gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.  g its members in accordance with their respective y court.
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit.  Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membersh	
Signature	Printed Name
Barran ! Wrejki	Barbara T. Wright and Kenneth G. Anderson
BARBARA T. WRIGHT	Co-Trustees of the certain Grandchildren's
KENNED G. ANUENSU-	Trusts U/A each dated June 26, 1990

FILING FEE: \$25.00